
WHITSTABLE v MITON 1-1 18/09/2019 10:47:25 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.12© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 18/09/2019 10:47:25 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13
45

13
05

15
20

13
61

JANE
SHEARING

SUZANNE
ROBERTS
0-2

IDA
HERAVI

SARAH
TREE
2-0

11 70 43 55 45 62 50 26 24 45 45 8 77 39 40 45 77 66 13 100 30 45 22 122 74 0 0 0 7 42 7 2
54 26 41 37 45 2 76 43 6 41 23 26 25 68 42 88 25 32 37 85 39 22 39 60 16 85 55 58 16 32 40 32

0.00 2.22

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13
42

16
58

13
03

13
75

STACEY
DAWKINS

MARLENE
BADGER
2-1

VIOLET
WOOD

AMBER
WEATHERLY
1-2

45 3 3 45 45 85 53 140 29 60 36 17 40 37 40 1 22 30 28 20 45 22 26 36 26 26 24 100 36 196 1
40 100 38 28 68 41 41 60 91 54 20 10 6 0 42 4 1 26 60 85 45 26 41 85 11 45 30 41 41 55 0 10 45 10
45 41 40 81 30 60 60 30 36 60 24 54 30 10 40 10 45 100 60 85 28 45 100 26 44 52 0 14 0 39 2 2

2.40 3.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 W
1

 OP: S.Dawkins/M.Badger 15.12  OP: I.Heravi/S.Tree 14.66

WHITSTABLE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jane Shearing L 0 2 13.45 0.00 565 42 0 0 0
suzanne roberts L 0 2 13.05 0.00 509 39 0 0 0
Stacey Dawkins W 2 1 13.42 0.00 738 55 0 0 0
Marlene Badger W 2 1 16.58 2.40 1061 64 1 1 0 2
TOTALS D 2 3 14.36 2.40 2873 200 1 1 0 2

MITON
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ida Heravi W 2 0 15.20 2.22 821 54 2 0 0 2
Sarah Tree W 2 0 13.61 0.00 381 28 0 0 0
Violet Wood L 1 2 13.03 1.00 821 63 1 0 0 1
Amber Weatherly L 1 2 13.75 2.00 784 57 2 0 0 2
TOTALS D 3 2 13.90 5.22 2807 202 5 0 0 5


